Magnolia Marathon & Half

Overall Finish List

November 19, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Half Marathon
Team Marathon
Wheel Chair

Name
Melanie Hildebrandt
John Horton
Laird Malamed
Curt VANLANINGHAM
Glenn Kasper
Steven Vitrella
Joe Raymond
Melissa Gossman
Wayne Depew
10 Christopher Stump
11 Johnna Agent
12 Donna Wagner
13 Tim Drahovsky
14 Jean-Philippe Guindon
15 Kevin Agent
16 Jess Glass
17 Zeke Zatyko
18 Kay McVey
19 Lynn Landis
20 BRETT GRAU
21 Missy Carter
22 Kelly Rogers
23 Elaine Keating
24 Phillip Kinnison
25 Mara Steven
26 Diana Armstrong
27 Clifton Cartwright
28 Sandra Weston
29 Jay Martin
30 Gene May
31 Ray Gildea
32 Laura Lockett
33 Angela Noelle Kenney
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Name
Preston Breazeale
Cade Lott
George Penniman
Anthony Steele
Neil Johnson
Robert Howren
Jacob Rush
Matthew Landis
Ben Chandler
10 Morgan Bailey
11 Becky Klinkman
12 Tyler Barnett
13 Nicole Musselwhite
14 Richard Walley
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Marathon

City
Birmingham AL
Carpentersville IL
Kirkland WA
Ogallala NE
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Waynesboro MS
Brownsburg IN
Arvada CO
Brandon MS
Philadelphia MS
Pittsboro 1IN
Dunedin FL
Columbus MS
Philadelphia MS
Ann Arbor MI
San Diego CA
Foley AL
Tallahassee FL
Metairie LA
Starkville MS
McKinney TX
Willoughby OH
Chicago 1IL

New Orleans LA
Sevierville TN
Booneville MS
Kansas City MO
Little Rock AR
Meridian MS
Madison MS
Fayetteville GA
Cincinnati OH

Half Marathon

City
Carthage MS
Hattiesburg MS
Baton Rouge LA
Philadelphia MS
Meridian MS
Austell GA
Collins MS
Meridian MS
Covington KY
Meridian MS
Cass City MI
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS
Waynesboro MS

Bib No
15
35
11
14
29
24
16
10
17
36

6
9
37
19

Bib No
411
304
402
276
427

49
312
340
421
267
260
400
316
339

Age Gend

28
40
49
42
53
39
29

Age Gend

20
19
18
34
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Age Group

WUNRFNNRPRARBRANRPRWWWERONMUPDNMWNRNNRRERRRENRRER

Top Fin
Top Fin
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
20-29
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
60-69
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
50-59
60-69
60-69
40-49
70-99
60-69
50-59
40-49

Age Group

1
1
2
1
1
1
3
4
2
1
1
3
2
4

Top Fin
0-19
0-19

30-39

40-49

50-59
0-19
0-19

30-39

Top Fin

30-39

30-39

30-39

30-39
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Pace

:38/M
:52/M
:59/M
124/M
:30/M
:01/M
:08/M
:13/M
121/M
123/M
:05/M
:07/M
:10/M
:15/M
122/M
144/M
:45/M
:48/M
:49/M
:53/M
:58/M
106/M
:08/M
:48/M
:54/M
:05/M
104/M
129/M
t47/M
:11/M
:12/M
144/M
:03/M

Pace

:38/M
:53/M
:00/M
:31/M
:35/M
:40/M
:52/M
:53/M
:56/M
:59/M
:01/M
:04/M
:11/M
:16/M
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Daniel Lagrone
Ezekiel Hutchinson
Summer Riley
Peyton Moore
Emilio Suarez
David Bailey
Clint Lambert
Erin Fountain
Julianne Jackson
Brandy Gamblin
James McRee

Roy Martin
David Landis
Daniel Aulph
Kelli Belcher
Laya Vaughn

Ray Oxner
William Bracken
Matt Vaughn
Daniel Jones
David Shirley
James Green
Ashley Gill
Stetson VanAusburg
Laura McDonald
Merche Copeland
Mistie Arthur
Elton Reed
Charlie Saddler
Felecia Brown
Anthony Young

Ajaykrishnan Venkatachalam

Jayanth Recherla
Rene Oubre IV
Amy Wang

Josh Reese
Heather Bunyard
Gracie Bunyard
Douglas Weaver
Daniela Martian
Vicki Alexander
Bill Stephens
Steve Brady

Tim O'Neill
Mickey May

Leon Anderson
Shannon Kimbriel
Angela Diveley

Mary Martha DiChiara

Kim Monsour
Jamey Farmer
Sheryl West
Zachary Swindoll
Greg Gravell
Rhonda Verb
Amanda Gonzales
Steven Allen
Jason Crider
Amber Spann
Jaime Baas
William Lee
Kristina Graham
Cory Shumate
Thomas Harrington
Alan Mulindwa
Julie Mangum
Damon Slutz
Beth Capone-Slutz
Tamiko Bridges
Chuck Iskra
Tammy Young
Jaime Chandler
Ryan Chickaway
Kevin Adams
Angie Crenshaw
Dusty Culpepper
Nathan Brown
Tricia Vaughn
David Williams
Trish Slusher
Randy Diveley
Amy Sample

Amy Green

Patsy Watson

Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Saltillo MS
Union MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS
Meridian MS
Starkville MS
Collinsville MS
Louin MS
Ormond Beach FL
Tallahassee FL
Meridian MS
Oklahoma City OK
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Columbus MS
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Union MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Carpentersville
Elgin IL
Newton MS
Thomasville NC
Tupelo MS
Bailey MS
Bailey MS
Philadelphia MS
Florence MS
Meridian MS

Lawrenceville GA
Byron MN
Collinsville MS
Fergus Falls MN
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Gardendale AL
Collinsville MS
Hickory MS
Jackson MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Bay Village OH
Belleville 1IL
Meridian MS
Naperville IL
Meridian MS
Purvis MS
Hattiesburg MS
Purvis MS
Meridian MS
Houston MS
Columbia MD
Decatur MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Ellisville MS
Cedar Park TX
Marion MS
Covington KY
Philadelphia MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Laurel MD
Collinsville MS
Florence MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS

420
338
343
358
279
268
406
345
374
310
344
422
387
320
373
238
395
414
239
399
237
306
423
236
397
295
334
426
282
425
241
249
248
375
356
366
403
404
380
408
204
275
243
398
253
283
302
322
265
311
359
203
353
424
321
365
377
367
274
323
351
357
418
415
331
361
349
350
297
388
240
287
364
382
383
315
258
208
360
303
401
413
305
307
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30-39

0-19
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
20-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
20-29
30-39
60-69

0-19
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
20-29
40-49

0-19
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
60-69
50-59
60-69
60-69
40-49
50-59
20-29
40-49
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
50-59
30-39

0-19
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
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:19/M
:19/M
:19/M
:21/M
123/M
128/M
:30/M
:31/M
:31/M
:35/M
:35/M
:38/M
:39/M
:40/M
:41/M
:43/M
145/M
t47/M
t47/M
:54/M
:55/M
:57/M
:59/M
:59/M
102/M
102/M
:05/M
:08/M
:10/M
:12/M
:13/M
:14/M
:14/M
:19/M
121/M
121/M
121/M
:21/M
:22/M
:26/M
127/M
129/M
:33/M
:35/M
:36/M
:39/M
141/M
144/M
144/M
:47/M
:49/M
:52/M
100/M
101/M
:05/M
:06/M
:06/M
106/M
:10/M
:13/M
:13/M
:13/M
:14/M
:14/M
:16/M
:17/M
:17/M
:17/M
:18/M
:20/M
122/M
:23/M
:23/M
:26/M
:26/M
127/M
127/M
129/M
:33/M
:34/M
:35/M
:36/M
:36/M
:38/M



99
100

Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Belinda Hoffer
Stephen Poole

Name
Amy McDill
Crystal Shelby
Mandy Malone
Steve Murray
Princella Johnson
Sarah Newell
Mark Howe
Colecia Thomas
Lynette Watts
Rosalva Alonso
Christopher Valles
Lori Cancel
Carlos Wilson
Lauren Gardner
Jason Broom
Ben Barlow
Cindy Wright
David Wright
Mildred King
LaTora Carpenter
Missy McElhenney
Gina Stordahl
Lindsey Pace
Alex Tierney
Esbelia Perez
Collean Swensen
Lisa Nall
Jennifer Joyner
Jamie Ward
Tammy Woodward
Heather Webster
Angela White
Tynisia Rowell
Theresa Graham
Betty Gill
Cindy Henderson
Denise Lampi-Kok
Synthia Tureaud
Glenda Lammers
Terri Henderson
Lee Wilson
Erika Miller
Robin Mahoney
Cindy Chisolm
Garrett Ericksen
Marilyn Hannah
Janice Marshall
Pamela Richey
Nikki Rawson
Reagan Bohl
Amybeth Miller
Melinda Malone
Ann Mellott
Deidra Bell
Cheryl Wozny
Michelle VanLaningham
Shawn West Strait
Pam Vance
Linda Templeton
Jonathan Sisson
Heather Cowden
Laurie Gardner
Johnnie Bradford
Cody Dalrymple
Rosie Howard
Brooklyn Thorson
April Morris
Jeanna Mars
Jessie Armstrong
Carla Chambers
Becky Bradley
Anne Noel
Jana Parrish
Scharla Bivings
Stephanie Toler
Richard Fitzgerald
JULIE Fitzgerald
Rob McArthur
Otis Gowdy

Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS
Philadelphia MS
Selma AL
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Mc Calla AL
Prattville AL
Collinsville MS
Marion MS
Cumming GA
Hattiesburg MS
Pelahatchie MS
Philadelphia MS
Jackson MS
Gettysburg PA
Gettysburg PA
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS
Collinsville MS
Laurel MD
Meridian MS
Belleville IL
Hattiesburg MS
Brandon MS
Navarre FL
Gulf Breeze FL
Ellisville MS
Cass City MI
Meridian MS
Madison MS
Fairfield AL
Gardendale AL
Columbus MS
Meridian MS
Billings MT
Meridian MS
Carrollton AL
Edwards MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS
Vicksburg MS
Meridian MS
Stonewall MS
Selma AL
Millbrook AL
Northport AL
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Ooltewah TN
Cherokee AL
Columbus MS
Jackson MS
Collinsville MS
Ogallala NE
Hickory MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Chicago 1IL
Pelahatchie MS
Meridian MS
Trinity AL
Ramer AL
Ramer TN
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS
Bessemer AL
Hopkinsville KY
Hopkinsville KY
Madison MS
Ridgeland MS
Diamondhead MS
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS
De Kalb MS
Meridian MS

384
389

Bib No
328
419
352
407
232
405
376
223
213
409
266
391
296
273
280
290
393
394
262
410
381
257
234
363
314
396
263
244
327
259
309
211
212
264
379
216
286
354
417
341
332
246
298
217
299
222
214
220
385
386
210
325
330
277
205
291
347
308
346
292
362
272
336
271
225
313
355
233
201
229
317
392
251
252
337
390
372
293
416

40
40

Age Gend

38
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14
16

Age Group

40-49
40-49

30-39
30-39
30-39
60-69
50-59
20-29
60-69
30-39
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
20-29
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
20-29
50-59
40-49
50-59
60-69
50-59
40-49
60-69
50-59
50-59
60-69
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39

0-19
40-49
40-49
70-99
60-69
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29
20-29
50-59
70-99
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
20-29
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
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10

:39/M
:40/M

Pace

144/M
144/M
144/M
146/M
:54/M
:55/M
:58/M
102/M
:12/M
:12/M
:13/M
124/M
124/M
:35/M
:39/M
:39/M
:42/M
142/M
:45/M
:45/M
:47/M
:48/M
:48/M
148/M
:49/M
:52/M
:04/M
:04/M
:07/M
:08/M
:12/M
:13/M
:19/M
:20/M
:23/M
:31/M
:35/M
:36/M
:37/M
:57/M
:58/M
:58/M
:01/M
:03/M
104/M
:17/M
:17/M
:18/M
:18/M
:18/M
127/M
:32/M
:35/M
:37/M
:48/M
:57/M
:04/M
:05/M
107/M
107/M
107/M
122/M
:33/M
:38/M
:53/M
:57/M
:08/M
109/M
:22/M
:22/M
129/M
129/M
:31/M
:32/M
:36/M
:58/M
:58/M
:03/M
:30/M



180 Tracy Meredith
181 Clara Warren
182 Leslie Joyner
183 Debbie May

184 Thomas Hrdina
185 Geani Clark

Top
Place Name
1 Team Trail Blazers
2 Team Quadzilla
3 Team Trifecta
Top

Place Name
1 John Long

Southaven MS 269 52 F
Prattville AL 228 50 F
Collinsville MS 202 42 F
Collinsville MS 200 52 F
McAlester OK 278 65 M
Trinity AL 270 32 F

Team Marathon

City Bib No Age Gend
Meridian MS 109 46 M
Columbus MS 113 39 M
Meridian MS 108 44 F

Ld
Wheel Chair

City Bib No Age Gend

Louisville MS 412 36 M

30 50-59
31 50-59
36 40-49
32 50-59
8 60-69
21 30-39

Age Group
1 0-99
2 0-99
1 0-99

Age Group
1 0-99
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Total
Time
3:51:54.9
4:03:22.6
4:11:27.6

Total
Time
1:47:29.1

16:46/M
17:33/M
17:43/M
17:49/M
17:57/M
17:57/M

Pace
:51/M
9:17/M
:36/M
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Pace
4:06/M



Magnolia Marathon & Half

Age Group Results

November 19, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Marathon

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 John Horton

Female Overall Winners

1 Melanie Hildebrandt

Male 20 to 29

Place Name
1 Joe Raymond

Female 20 to 29
Place Name
1 Mara Steven
Male 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Steven Vitrella
2 Christopher Stump
3 BRETT GRAU
4 Phillip Kinnison
Female 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Johnna Agent
2 Jess Glass
3 Missy Carter
Male 40 to 49
Place Name
1 Laird Malamed
2 Curt VANLANINGHAM
3 Tim Drahovsky
4 Jean-Philippe Guindon
5 Kevin Agent
6 Zeke Zatyko
7 Jay Martin
Female 40 to 49
Place Name

City
Carpentersville IL

City
Birmingham AL

City
Waynesboro MS

City
New Orleans LA

City
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Metairie LA
Chicago 1IL
City

Philadelphia MS
Ann Arbor MI
Starkville MS

City

Kirkland WA
Ogallala NE
Dunedin FL
Columbus MS
Philadelphia MS
San Diego CA
Little Rock AR

City

Bib No
35

Bib No
15

Bib No
16

Bib No

Bib No
24
36

20

Bib No

31

Bib No
11
14
37
19

25

Bib No

Age
39
33

30

Age
39
31

Age
49
42
41
44
42
47
47

e

E

Overall
2

Overall
1

Overall
7

Overall
25

Overall
6
10
20
24

Overall

Overall

3

4
13
14
15
17
29

Overall
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Total
Time

:26:16.6

Total
Time

:20:10.7

Total
Time

:59:13.9

Total
Time

:11:56.8

Total
Time

:56:25.5
:05:44.1
:45:15.9
:09:09.3

Total
Time

:24:06.4
:41:02.7
:47:15.4

$29:15.9
:40:17.4
:26:14.7
:28:38.6
©31:33.7
:41:50.4

9

Pace
7:52/M

Pace
7:38/M

Pace
9:08/M

Pace
11:54/M

Pace
9:01/M
9:23/M

10:53/M
11:48/M

Pace
10:05/M
10:44/M
10:58/M

Pace
7:59/M
8:24/M

10:10/M
10:15/M
10:22/M
10:45/M
14:47/M
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1 Kelly Rogers
2 Elaine Keating

3 Angela Noelle Kenney

Male 50 to 59
Place Name
1 Glenn Kasper

2 Wayne Depew

Female 50 to 59

Place Name
1 Melissa Gossman
2 Donna Wagner
3 Lynn Landis
4 Diana Armstrong
5 Laura Lockett

Male 60 to 69
Place Name

1 Clifton Cartwright
2 Ray Gildea

Female 60 to 69

Place Name
1 Kay McVey
2 Sandra Weston

Male 70 and over

Place Name
1 Gene May

Half Marathon

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Preston Breazeale

Female Overall Winners

1 Morgan Bailey

Male 19 and under

Name

Cade Lott

George Penniman
Jacob Rush

Matthew Landis
Ezekiel Hutchinson
William Bracken
Cory Shumate
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Female 19 and under

Place Name
1 Gracie Bunyard
2 Reagan Bohl

McKinney TX
Willoughby OH
Cincinnati OH

City
Collinsville MS
Arvada CO

City
Brownsburg 1IN
Pittsboro 1IN
Tallahassee FL
Sevierville TN
Fayetteville GA

City
Booneville MS
Madison MS

City
Foley AL
Kansas City MO

City
Meridian MS

City
Carthage MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Hattiesburg MS
Baton Rouge LA
Collins MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Bailey MS
Meridian MS

Bib No
29
17

Bib No
10

33

38

Bib No

32

Bib No
40

Bib No
411

Bib No
267

Bib No
304
402
312
340
338
414
418

Bib No
404
386

48

49
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14

Overall
5
9

Overall

Overall
27
31

Overall
18
28

Overall
30

Overall
1

Overall
10

Overall
2
3
7
8
16
32
77

Overall
52
150
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:50:42.9
:51:34.1
126:48.2

Total
Time

:42:29.3
:04:52.5

Total
Time

:01:31.8
:25:10.8
:43:24.7
:42:47.5
:52:21.0

Total
Time

:08:32.5
:38:08.8

Total
Time

:42:58.6
:19:36.7

Total
Time

:37:55.9

Total
Time

:26:54.3

Total
Time

:44:37.5

IN
w
=
[
NNODOO®O

Total
Time

102:29.8
:54:19.2

11:06/M
11:08/M
17:03/M

Pace
8:30/M
9:21/M

Pace
9:13/M
10:07/M
10:49/M
13:05/M
15:44/M

Pace
14:04/M
15:12/M

Pace
10:48/M
14:29/M

Pace
15:11/M

Pace
6:38/M

Pace
7:59/M

Pace
:53/M
:00/M
:52/M
:53/M
119/M
147 /M
114/M
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Pace
9:21/M
13:18/M



Male 20 to 29

Plac Name
1 Peyton Moore
2 Emilio Suarez
3 James McRee
4 Josh Reese
5 Jamey Farmer
6 Thomas Harrington
7 Christopher Valles
8 Carlos Wilson
9 Jonathan Sisson
Female 20 to 29
Plac Name
1 Erin Fountain
2 Julianne Jackson
3 Kelli Belcher
4 Ashley Gill
5 Mary Martha DiChiara
6 Amanda Gonzales
7 Amber Spann
8 Sarah Newell
9 Lauren Gardner
10 LaTora Carpenter
11 Alex Tierney
12 Collean Swensen
13 Heather Webster
14 Heather Cowden
15 Jessie Armstrong
Male 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Anthony Steele
2 Ben Chandler
3 Tyler Barnett
4 Richard Walley
5 Daniel Lagrone
6 David Bailey
7 Clint Lambert
8 Roy Martin
9 Daniel Aulph
10 Matt Vaughn
11 Daniel Jones
12 Charlie Saddler
13 Ajaykrishnan Venkatachalam
14 Jayanth Recherla
15 Zachary Swindoll
16 Jason Crider
17 Ryan Chickaway
18 Jason Broom
19 Garrett Ericksen
20 Cody Dalrymple
21 Rob McArthur
Female 30 to 39
Plac Name
1 Becky Klinkman
2 Nicole Musselwhite
3 Summer Riley
4 Laya Vaughn
5 Merche Copeland
6 Jaime Baas
7 Kristina Graham
8 Julie Mangum
9 Jaime Chandler
10 Amy McDill
11 Crystal Shelby
12 Mandy Malone
13 Colecia Thomas
14 Missy McElhenney
15 Gina Stordahl
16 Lindsey Pace
17 Jamie Ward

City
Saltillo MsS
Union MS
Louin MS
Tupelo MS
Hickory MS
Houston MS
Marion MS
Hattiesburg MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Starkville MS
Oklahoma City OK
Columbus MS
Gardendale AL
Belleville 1IL
Meridian MS
Clinton MS
Pelahatchie MS
De Kalb MS
Belleville 1IL
Brandon MS
Meridian MS
Chicago IL
Hattiesburg MS

City
Philadelphia MS
Covington KY
Meridian MS
Waynesboro MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS
Ormond Beach FL
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Carpentersville IL
Elgin IL
Meridian MS
Naperville IL
Philadelphia MS
Philadelphia MS
Stonewall MS
Trinity AL
De Kalb MS

City

Cass City MI
Hattiesburg MS
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Purvis MS
Purvis MS
Decatur MS
Covington KY
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS
Mc Calla AL
Collinsville MS
Laurel MD
Meridian MS
Ellisville MS

Bib No
358
279
344
366
359
415
266
296
292

Bib No
345
374
373
423
265
365
274
405
273
410
363
396
309
362
201

Bib No
276
421
400
339
420
268
406
422
320
239
399
282
249
248
353
367
364
280
299
271
293

Bib No
260
316
343
238
295
323
357
361
287
328
419
352
223
381
257
234
327

Overall
4
9
12

Overall
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Total
Time
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Pace

121/M
:23/M
:35/M
121/M
149/M
114/M
:13/M
:24/M
:07/M

Pace

131/M
:31/M
141/M
:59/M
144/M
106/M
:10/M
:55/M
:35/M
145/M
148/M
:52/M
:12/M
:07/M
122/M

Pace

O WO 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 N N

131/M
:56/M
104/M
:16/M
:19/M
128/M
:30/M
138/M
140/M
:47/M
:54/M
:10/M
114/M
114/M
100/M
:06/M
123/M
139/M
104/M
:38/M
103/M

Pace

101/M
$11/M
:19/M
:43/M
102/M
113/M
113/M
117/M
123/M
144 /M
144/M
144/M
102/M
147 /M
:48/M
148/M
107/M



18 Nikki Rawson
19 Brooklyn Thorson
20 April Morris
21 Geani Clark
Male 40 to 49
Place Name
1 Neil Johnson
2 David Shirley
3 James Green
4 Stetson VanAusburg
5 Elton Reed
6 Anthony Young
7 Rene Oubre IV
8 Greg Gravell
9 Steven Allen
10 Alan Mulindwa
11 Damon Slutz
12 Kevin Adams
13 Dusty Culpepper
14 Nathan Brown
15 David Williams
16 Stephen Poole
17 Ben Barlow
18 Otis Gowdy
Female 40 to 49
Plac Name
1 Brandy Gamblin
2 Mistie Arthur
3 Heather Bunyard
4 Daniela Martian
5 Shannon Kimbriel
6 Kim Monsour
7 Sheryl West
8 Beth Capone-Slutz
9 Tamiko Bridges
10 Tammy Young
11 Tricia Vaughn
12 Trish Slusher
13 Amy Sample
14 Belinda Hoffer
15 Lynette Watts
16 Rosalva Alonso
17 Lori Cancel
18 Esbelia Perez
19 Jennifer Joyner
20 Tynisia Rowell
21 Denise Lampi-Kok
22 Erika Miller
23 Robin Mahoney
24 Marilyn Hannah
25 Janice Marshall
26 Pamela Richey
27 Amybeth Miller
28 Melinda Malone
29 Cheryl Wozny
30 Michelle VanLaningham
31 Shawn West Strait
32 Rosie Howard
33 Scharla Bivings
34 Richard Fitzgerald
35 JULIE Fitzgerald
36 Leslie Joyner
Male 50 to 59
Place Name
1 Robert Howren
2 David Landis
3 Douglas Weaver
4 Bill Stephens
5 Tim O'Neill
6 William Lee
7 Chuck Iskra

Meridian MS
Ramer TN
Meridian MS
Trinity AL

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Newton MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Columbia MD
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Laurel MD
Florence MS
Meridian MS
Jackson MS
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville MS
Union MS
Bailey MS
Florence MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Jackson MS
Meridian MS
Ellisville MS
Marion MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Prattville AL
Collinsville MS
Cumming GA
Hattiesburg MS
Gulf Breeze FL
Fairfield AL
Billings MT
Hattiesburg MS
Vicksburg MS
Selma AL
Millbrook AL
Northport AL
Ooltewah TN
Cherokee AL
Collinsville MS
Ogallala NE
Hickory MS
Ramer AL
Ridgeland MS
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS
Collinsville MS

City
Austell GA
Tallahassee FL
Philadelphia MS

Byron MN
Hattiesburg MS
Cedar Park TX

385
313
355
270

Bib No
427
237
306
236
426
241
375
424
377
331
349
382
315
258
360
389
290
416

Bib No
310
334
403
408
302
311
203
350
297
240
208
303
413
384
213
409
391
314
244
212
286
246
298
222
214
220
210
325
205
291
347
225
252
390
372
202

Bib No
49
387
380
275
398
351
388

34
30

32

149
166
167
185

Overall

Overall

24
41
51
54
61
64
66

83

85

92

94

96

99
109
110
112
125
128
133
137
142
143
146
147
148
151
152
155
156
157
165
174
176
177
182

Overall
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:54:19.0
:15:49.3
:18:21.7
:55:04.1

13:18/M
14:57/M
15:08/M
17:57/M

Pace
7:35/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
9:08/M
9:13/M

9:19/M
10:01/M
10:06/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:26/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:33/M
10:40/M
11:39/M
16:30/M

Pace
:35/M
105/M
121/M
126/M
141/M
147 /M
9:52/M
10:17/M
10:18/M
10:22/M
10:29/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
10:39/M
11:12/M
11:12/M
11:24/M
11:49/M
12:04/M
12:19/M
12:35/M
12:58/M
13:01/M
13:17/M
13:17/M
13:18/M
13:27/M
13:32/M
13:48/M
13:57/M
14:04/M
14:53/M
15:32/M
15:58/M
15:58/M
17:43/M

Pace
140/M
:39/M
:22/M
:29/M
135/M
113/M
120/M
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8 Randy Diveley
9 David Wright

Female 50 to 59

Name

Laura McDonald
Felecia Brown
Amy Wang

Vicki Alexander
Angela Diveley
Rhonda Verb
Angie Crenshaw
Amy Green

Patsy Watson

10 Princella Johnson
11 Cindy Wright

12 Mildred King

13 Lisa Nall

14 Tammy Woodward
15 Angela White
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16 Theresa Graham
17 Cindy Henderson
18 Glenda Lammers
19 Terri Henderson
20 Cindy Chisolm
21 Pam Vance

22 Linda Templeton
23 Laurie Gardner
24 Jeanna Mars

25 Carla Chambers
26 Becky Bradley
27 Anne Noel

28 Jana Parrish

29 Stephanie Toler
30 Tracy Meredith
31 Clara Warren

32 Debbie May

Male 60 to 69

Name

Ray Oxner
Steve Brady
Mickey May
Leon Anderson
Steve Murray
Mark Howe

Lee Wilson
Thomas Hrdina
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Female 60 to 69

Place Name
1 Betty Gill
2 Synthia Tureaud
3 Deidra Bell

Female 70 and over

Place Name
1 Ann Mellott
2 Johnnie Bradford

Team Marathon

Male 0-99
Place Name
1 Team Trail Blazers

2 Team Quadzilla

Meridian MS
Gettysburg PA

City

Marion MS
Meridian MS
Thomasville NC
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

Bay Village OH
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Selma AL
Gettysburg PA
Meridian MS
Navarre FL

Cass City MI
Madison MS
Gardendale AL
Meridian MS
Carrollton AL
Edwards MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Pelahatchie MS
Meridian MS
Bessemer AL
Hopkinsville KY
Hopkinsville KY
Madison MS
Diamondhead MS
Southaven MS
Prattville AL
Collinsville MS

City
Meridian MS
Lawrenceville GA
Collinsville MS
Fergus Falls MN
Philadelphia MS
Clinton MS
Meridian MS
McAlester OK

City
Columbus MS
Meridian MS
Jackson MS

City
Columbus MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Columbus MS

401
394

Bib No
397
425
356
204
322
321
383
305
307
232
393
262
263
259
211
264
216
417
341
217
308
346
272
233
229
317
392
251
337
269
228
200

Bib No
395
243
253
283
407
376
332
278

Bib No
379
354
277

Bib No
330
336

Bib No
109
113

51
56

Age
65
60
63

Age
77
70

Age
46
39

95
118

Overall
39
44

183

Overall
31
57
59
60
104
107
141
184

Overall
135
138
154

Overall
153
163

Overall
1
2
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Total
Time

:42:10.0
:45:05.9
:58:17.1

Total
Time

:58:02.9
:10:36.2

Total

Time
51:54.9
03:22.6

10:35/M
11:42/M

Pace
9:02/M
9:12/M
9:21/M
9:27/M

9:44/M
10:05/M
10:26/M
10:36/M
10:38/M
10:54/M
11:42/M
11:45/M
12:04/M
12:08/M
12:13/M
12:20/M
12:31/M
12:37/M
12:57/M
13:03/M
14:05/M
14:07/M
14:22/M
15:09/M
15:22/M
15:29/M
15:29/M
15:31/M
15:36/M
16:46/M
17:33/M
17:49/M

Pace
8:45/M
9:33/M
9:36/M
9:39/M

10:46/M
10:58/M
12:58/M
17:57/M

Pace
12:23/M
12:36/M
13:37/M

Pace
13:35/M
14:33/M

Pace

M
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Female 0-99

Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Team Trifecta Meridian MS 108 44 3 4:11:27.6 9:36/M
Wheel Chair
Male 0-99
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace

1 John Long Louisville MS 412 36 1 1:47:29.1 4:06/M



Magnolia Marathon & Half
Virtual Marathoners

Overall Finish List

November 19, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time
1 Kennedy Parker Collinsville MS 368 8 F 1 0-99 10:30.6
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Magnolia Marathon & Half
Volunteers Marathon

Overall Finish List

November 13, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace
1 Evelyn Watkins Meridian, MS 27 36 F 1 Top Fin 5:38:59.7 12:56/M
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